DISTRICT CLERK MONTHLY CASE REPORT FY2024

PENDING 1ST
OF MONTH

NEW CASES
FILED

OTHER
CASES FILED

TOTAL
CASES FILED

CASES
DISPOSED

TOTAL
PENDING EOM

FAMILY LAW:

SEPTEMBER

16,803

1,632

165

1,797

1,600

17,000

OCTOBER

17,000

1,712

184

1,896

2,735

16,161

NOVEMBER

0

0

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

o o o o o o o o o

o o o o o o o o o

TOTALS

3,344

349

3,

(=2}
©
w

4,335

Family Law- Includes AG cases

PENDING 1ST
OF MONTH

NEW CASES
FILED

OTHER CASES
FILED

TOTAL
CASES FILED

CASES
DISPOSED

TOTAL
PENDING EOM

JUVENILE:

SEPTEMBER

549

211

26

237

182

604

OCTOBER

604

227

16

243

256

591

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

o o o o o o o o o o

TOTALS

438

42

480

438

This reflects all cases handled by the 323rd District Court

*For any fluctuations in pending numbers, please refer to the OCA report at
http://www.tarrantcounty.com/edistrictclerk/lib/edistrictclerk/oca_ReportViewer.pdf



http://www.tarrantcounty.com/edistrictclerk/lib/edistrictclerk/oca_ReportViewer.pdf
http://www.tarrantcounty.com/edistrictclerk/lib/edistrictclerk/oca_ReportViewer.pdf
http://www.tarrantcounty.com/edistrictclerk/lib/edistrictclerk/oca_ReportViewer.pdf
http://www.tarrantcounty.com/edistrictclerk/lib/edistrictclerk/oca_ReportViewer.pdf
http://www.tarrantcounty.com/edistrictclerk/lib/edistrictclerk/oca_ReportViewer.pdf
http://www.tarrantcounty.com/edistrictclerk/lib/edistrictclerk/oca_ReportViewer.pdf
http://www.tarrantcounty.com/edistrictclerk/lib/edistrictclerk/oca_ReportViewer.pdf

DISTRICT CLERK MONTHLY CASE REPORT FY2024

PENDING 1ST NEW CASES OTHER/REACTIVATED TOTAL CASES TOTAL
OF MONTH FILED CASES FILED CASES FILED DISPOSED PENDING EOM

TITLE IV-D
SEPTEMBER 3,732 392 97 489 469 3,752
OCTOBER 3,752 418 121 539 563 3,728
NOVEMBER 0 0
DECEMBER 0 0
JANUARY 0 0
FEBRUARY 0 0
MARCH 0 0
APRIL 0 0
MAY 0 0
JUNE 0 0
JULY 0 0
AUGUST 0 0
TOTALS 810 218 1,028 1,032

PENDING 1ST NEW CASES OTHER/REACTIVATED TOTAL CASES TOTAL

OF MONTH FILED CASES FILED CASES FILED DISPOSED PENDING EOM

NON-TITLE IV-D
SEPTEMBER 13,071 1,240 68 1,308 1,131 13,248
OCTOBER 13,248 1,294 63 1,357 2,172 12,433
NOVEMBER 0 0
DECEMBER 0 0
JANUARY 0 0
FEBRUARY 0 0
MARCH 0 0
APRIL 0 0
MAY 0 0
JUNE 0 0
JULY 0 0
AUGUST 0 0
TOTALS 2,534 131 2,665 3,303

*For any fluctuations in pending numbers, please refer to the OCA report at
http://www.tarrantcounty.com/edistrictclerk/lib/edistrictclerk/oca_ReportViewer.pdf



http://www.tarrantcounty.com/edistrictclerk/lib/edistrictclerk/oca_ReportViewer.pdf

	Family-Juvenile
	AG-Non AG

