## **DISTRICT CLERK MONTHLY CASE REPORT FY2024**

	PENDING 1ST	NEW CASES	OTHER	TOTAL	CASES	TOTAL
	OF MONTH	FILED	CASES FILED	CASES FILED	DISPOSED	PENDING EOM
FAMILY LAW:						
SEPTEMBER	16,803	1,632	165	1,797	1,600	17,000
OCTOBER	17,000	1,712	184	1,896	2,735	16,161
NOVEMBER				0		0
DECEMBER				0		0
JANUARY				0		0
FEBRUARY				0		0
MARCH				0		0
APRIL				0		0
MAY				0		0
JUNE				0		0
JULY				0		0
AUGUST				0		0
TOTALS		3,344	349	3,693	4,335	

Family Law- Includes AG cases

	PENDING 1ST	NEW CASES	OTHER CASES	TOTAL	CASES	TOTAL
	OF MONTH	FILED	FILED	CASES FILED	DISPOSED	PENDING EOM
JUVENILE:						
SEPTEMBER	549	211	26	237	182	604
OCTOBER	604	227	16	243	256	591
NOVEMBER						0
DECEMBER						0
JANUARY						0
FEBRUARY						0
MARCH						0
APRIL						0
MAY						0
JUNE						0
JULY						0
AUGUST						0
TOTALS		438	42	480	438	

This reflects all cases handled by the 323rd District Court

\*For any fluctuations in pending numbers, please refer to the OCA report at <a href="http://www.tarrantcounty.com/edistrictclerk/lib/edistrictclerk/oca">http://www.tarrantcounty.com/edistrictclerk/lib/edistrictclerk/oca</a> ReportViewer.pdf

## **DISTRICT CLERK MONTHLY CASE REPORT FY2024**

	PENDING 1ST	NEW CASES	OTHER/REACTIVATED	TOTAL	CASES	TOTAL
	OF MONTH	FILED	CASES FILED	CASES FILED	DISPOSED	PENDING EOM
TITLE IV-D						
SEPTEMBER	3,732	392	97	489	469	3,752
OCTOBER	3,752	418	121	539	563	3,728
NOVEMBER				0		0
DECEMBER				0		0
JANUARY				0		0
FEBRUARY				0		0
MARCH				0		0
APRIL				0		0
MAY				0		0
JUNE				0		0
JULY				0		0
AUGUST				0		0
TOTALS		810	218	1,028	1,032	

	PENDING 1ST	NEW CASES	OTHER/REACTIVATED	TOTAL	CASES	TOTAL
	OF MONTH	FILED	CASES FILED	CASES FILED	DISPOSED	PENDING EOM
NON-TITLE IV-D						
SEPTEMBER	13,071	1,240	68	1,308	1,131	13,248
OCTOBER	13,248	1,294	63	1,357	2,172	12,433
NOVEMBER				0		0
DECEMBER				0		0
JANUARY				0		0
FEBRUARY				0		0
MARCH				0		0
APRIL				0		0
MAY				0		0
JUNE				0		0
JULY				0		0
AUGUST				0		0
TOTALS		2,534	131	2,665	3,303	

\*For any fluctuations in pending numbers, please refer to the OCA report at http://www.tarrantcounty.com/edistrictclerk/lib/edistrictclerk/oca\_ReportViewer.pdf